Weight Variations

APK Thursday, 23 November 2023
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Race# 1
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Race# 5

Greyhound
Grade 6/City A/530 (1)

Lockaba Rocket
Faint Tyson
Bronze Titan
Kilcoy Castle
Ambrose Bale
Finniss Ignite
Chasing Boyd
Lost At Sea

Maiden/City A/530 (1)

Spider From Mars
All About Larry
Super Exposed
Ultimate

Showtime Mclaren

Maiden/City A/530 (2)

Black Gem
Pedantic Miss
Murphy Mclaren

Destini Operator

Grade 6/City A/530 (2)

Auntie Clare
Chatting
Dishonest
Classy Operator
Has Got It

Lyla Mclaren

Mermaid Lemonade

Last

28.5
36.2
32.9
32.5
30.3
321
30.6
31.6

26.5
31.9
254
29.9
29.9

27.6
27.9

26.8

25.6
26.7
25.2
28.7
26.2
30.2
251

Mixed Series (Final)/City A/530

Dashing Deb
Spring High Low

Springvale Bray

26.3
29.7
28.9

This

28.3
36.5
32.5
32.2
31.3
31.9
30.5
31.4

26.7
32.3
254
29.8
29.9

271
27.7
35.0
26.5

255
26.7
25.2
28.7
26.3
30.2
255

27.2
293
28.6

Variance

-0.2
0.3

-0.4
0.3
1.0

-0.2
-0.1
0.2

0.2
0.4
0.0
-0.1
0.0

-0.5
-0.2

-0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.1

0.0
0.4

0.9
-04
-0.3
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Race# 6
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Race# 9

Greyhound
Shining On Fire
Machismo

Man Of Substance
Where's Poppy

Finniss Surprise

Grade 5/City A/530

Purified

Boots

Whiskey Soda
Fantastic Ada
Quest For Extra
Pink Confetti
Basil Brush Rose

Lochinvar Milan

Grade 4/City A/530

Miracle To Excel
Dazzling Cruiser
Could Be King
Manipulation
Spring Flute

Long Haul

Last

26.9
33.9
36.1
27.0
30.7

27.2
30.6
27.3
26.9
321
28.1
35.1
291

36.9
26.2
35.0
34.0
294
33.6

This
26.7
34.1
35.9
26.8
30.2

27.0
30.6
27.7
26.4
32.2
28.4
35.1
29.6

36.3
26.2
35.5
34.2
294
33.4

Brian Johnstone (G3) (Final)/City A/530

My Khaleesi
Orson Surfer
Magical Mystic
Buzz The Hustler
Lauren's Regret
Footrot Fender
Terrific Bobby

Rico Nismo

Grade 6/City A/530 (3)

Blossom Michelle
Chewdini

Four Longnecks

27.2
27.6
27.8
28.9
26.7
32.4
31.0
274

25.1
28.3
204

27.6
27.7
28.0
28.6
26.8
32.8
311

27.5

253
27.8
204

Variance

-0.2
0.2

-0.2
-0.2
-0.5

-0.2
0.0
0.4
-0.5
0.1
0.3
0.0
0.5

-0.6
0.0
0.5
0.2
0.0
-0.2

0.4
0.1
0.2
-0.3
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.1

0.2
-0.5
0.0
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Box

Race# 10
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Race# 11

Race# 12
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Greyhound

Anasazi Monelli

Mellow Mead

Mixed 1/2/3/City A/530

Reality Infrared
Adhana Rico
Springvale Roxy
Springvale Dave

Fantastic Dixie

Special Event/City A/730

Springvale Rex
Osprey Diva

Troy Intention

Masters/City A/530

Spring Harbour
Weblec Flame
Springvale Maddi
Weblec Wave
Fired Up Finn
Doonan

Razzle Darryl

Last

26.1
26.0

31.0
30.5
259
28.5
27.9

31.8
27.6
34.2

36.4
32.5
26.5
33.2
34.9
33.3
33.3

This
26.1
26.5

31.3
30.3
259
28.6
27.8

32.3
27.8
34.7

36.2
32.8
26.9
33.1
34.4
33.7
33.1

Variance

0.0
0.5

0.3
-0.2
0.0
0.1
-0.1

0.5
0.2
0.5

-0.2
0.3
0.4
-0.1
-0.5
0.4
-0.2
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